



WuXi XDC

Announces Participation and Public Speech in 43rd Annual J.P. Morgan Healthcare Conference

San Francisco, U.S.

Presentation Title



WuXi XDC: Sustaining Leadership in the Fast-Growing ADC and Broader Bioconjugation CRDMO Market

Speaker



Dr. Jimmy (Jincai) LI WuXi XDC CEO

Time & Venue



China Standard Time (CST):

January 16, 2025 Thursday 6:15 AM

Pacific Standard Time (PST):

January 15, 2025 Wednesday 14:15 PM

Venue:

Colonial Room, The Westin St. Francis, San Francisco

Live Webcast



Through the direct link or the QR code, you will be able to participate in live broadcast of WuXi XDC's keynote presentation session.

https://jpmorgan.metameetings.net/events/healthcare25/sessions/58411-wuxi-xdc-cayman-inc/webcast?gpu_only=true&kiosk=true

